
4th Grade Flute and Clarinet Schedule

Below are the updated lesson dates for 4th grade flute and clarinet.

● Wednesday January 26

● Tuesday February 1

● Wednesday February 9

● Tuesday February 15

● Wednesday February 23

● Tuesday March 1

● Wednesday March 9

● Tuesday March 15

● Wednesday March 23

● Tuesday March 29

● Wednesday April 6

***SPRING BREAK!***

● Tuesday April 19

● Wednesday April 27

● Friday May 6

● Tuesday May 10–Spring Concert


